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|12¥1 ~14B8|158[16B[178|18B|198[208[218[228~| &t |
= T T 321| 155|202 202| 153| 151] 118 57 81 1440]
HE 22.3%| 10.8%| 14.0%)| 14.0%| 10.6%| 10.6%| 8.2%| 4.0%| 5.6%| 100.0%
BWMEIa | 223%| 33.1%| 47.1%| 61.1%| 71.7%|82.2%| 90.4%|94.4%| 100.0%
R 51313| 46017| 59701| 57330| 34951| 38057| 24616| 13790| 20466| 357041
ETPS 14.4%| 13.1%| 16.7%| 16.1%| 9.8%| 10.9%| 6.9%| 3.9%| 8.3%| 100.0%
[T RFBEE | 14.4%| 27.5%| 44.2%| 60.3%| 70.1%| 81.0%)| 87.9%| 91.7%| 100.0%
21 %;’gﬁ 39893| 38565 49591| 47645| 28964| 32634| 20116| 11094 25171 293673
S 13.6%| 13.1%| 16.0%| 16.2%| 9.9%| 11.1%| 6.8%| 3.8%| 8.6%| 100.0%
BIRZIS | 13.6%| 26.7%| 43.6%| 59.8%| 69.7%| 80.8%)| 87.7%| 91.4%| 100.0%
[82 ~14H|(158B|(168B|(178B|18H|198B|20H8|21H|228|23H|24B8|25H8|26H|278~| &&t
= 77| 73 T05|  128|  139|  179|  186|  194| 225  160| 161 155 96 3 2015
ETPY 88%| 3.6%| 5.2%| 64%| 6.9%| 8.0%| 9.2%| 9.6%| 11.2%| 7.9%| B8.0%| 7.7%| 4.8%| 1.8%| 100.0%
RIBZIS | 8.8%| 12.4%| 17.6%| 24.0%| 30.9%| 39.8%| 49.0%| 58.6%| 69.8%| 77.7%|85.7%| 93.4%|98.2%)| 100.0%
R 12501] 10279] 15214 17514| 19425| 23564| 24179| 20846] 27033| 19753| 19697| 17441| 10326] 5745| 252607
ETFS 5.0%| 4.1%| 6.0%| 6.9%| 7.7%| 0.3%| 06%| 11.6%| 10.7%| 7.8%| 7.8%| 6.9%| 4.1%| 2.3%| 100.0%

SIS | 5.0%| 0.1%| 15.1%| 22.0%)| 29.7%)| 30.0%| 48.6%| 60.4%)| 71.1%| 78.9%| 86.7%| 93.6%| 97.7%| 100.0%
i&ig’;& 9416 8097| 12324 13951| 15904| 19469| 19971| 24782| 22179| 15649| 15972| 13796| 8139 4769 204418

ETS 4.6%| 4.0%| 6.0%| 6.8%| 7.8%| 9.5%| 9.8%| 12.1%| 10.8%| 7.7%| 7.8%| 6.7%| 4.0% 2.3%| 100.0%
ZHEES 4.6%| 8.6%| 14.6%| 21.4%| 29.2%| 38.7%| 48.5%| 60.6%| 71.5%| 79.1%]| 86.9%| 93.7%]| 97.7%| 100.0%

K ~14H]|165H]16H]1/0]18H]19H]|20H]| 218|220 23H|24H|26H|26H]|2/H8]28H|29H]30R ]| 3180 &5
26 >3 21 73 77 20 a7 70 a7 .5 37 75 ez i 27 3 c} 3 50
S 21.3%| 3.9%| 3.5%| 3.0%| 6.9%| 4.0%| 6.9%| 6.8%| 7.9%| 60%| 57%| 7.6%| 41%| 4.1%| 4.1%| 05%| 05%| 0.5%|100.0%
EWES | 21.3%| 25.2%| 28.7%| 32.6%| 39.5%| 44.4%| 51.4%)| 58.1%| 66.0%)| 73.0%| 78.7%|86.3%]| 90.4%| 94.4%|98.5%| 99.0%| 99.5%| 100.0%
IBEX 5389| 1128 791 1415] 2571| 1308| 2220 2712| 2768 3035| 2354| 3084] 1566| 1530] 1651| 403 299 106| 34,328
B 15.7%| 3.3%| 2.3%| 4.1%| 7.5%| 3.8%| 6.5%| 7.0%| B8.1%| B8.8%| 6.0%| 00%| 46%| 45%| 48%| 12%| 09%| 0.3%100.0%
SIS | 15.7%)] 19.0%)| 21.3%)| 25.4%| 32.9%| 36.7%) 43.2%) 51.1%]| 59.1%)| 68.0%)| 74.8%)| 83.8%| 88.4%| 92.8%)| 97.6%| 98.8%| 99.7%| 100.0%
1 H;gﬁ 3145| 794| 584| 1045 1766| 948 1657| 2167 2161] 2507| 1798 2515 1200] 1150 1294 295 188 98| 25312
‘ng‘? 12.4%| 3.1%| 2.3%| 4.1%| 7.0%| 3.7%| 6.5%| B8.6%| 85%| 0.9%| 7.1%| 0.0%| 4.7%| 4.5%| 51%| 12%| 0.7%| 0.4%|100.0%
BREE | 12.4%| 15.6%| 17.9%| 22.0%| 29.0%| 32.7%| 39.3%| 47.8%| 56.4%| 66.3%| 73.4%| 83.3%| 88.0%| 92.6%| 97.7%| 98.9%| 99.6%| 100.0%
1223 ~2 8 |20~30]31~35]36~40] 41 | 42 | 43 | 44 | 45 | 46 | 47 | 48 ] 49 | 50 |51~b55] 56~60] 61~ -
C EREE N 36| 1111 2501 208 3 a6 30 34 24 20 10 7 20 21 49 54 i I 15

BlE| 24.7%| 8.7%| 19.5%| 16.1%| 2.5%| 3.6%| 3.0%| 2.7%| 19%| 1.6%| 1.5%| 1.3%| 16%| 1.6%| 3.8% 4.2% 1.8%| 100.0%)
BHWEE| 24.7%| 33.3%| 52.8%| 68.9%| 71.4%| 75.0%| 78.1%|80.7%)| 82.6%| 84.2%| 85.6%| 87.0%| 88.5%| 90.2%| 94.0%| 98.2%| 100.0%

jmER%y| 17,384| 7,437| 16,995 13,967| 2,623| 3,927| 2,751| 2,284 1,456| 1,155| 1,205| 1,017 1,381| 1,454 3,646 3,133 1,386| 83,201
Z|&| 20.9%| 8.9%| 20.4%| 16.8%| 3.2%| 4.7%| 3.3%| 2.7%| 1.7%| 1.4%| 1.4%| 1.2%| 1.7%| 1.7%| 4.4% 3.8% 1.7%| 100.0%]

ZHEES| 20.9%| 29.8%| 50.3%| 67.0%| 70.2%| 74.9%| 78.2%| 81.0%| 82.7%| 84.1%| 85.6%| 86.8%| 88.4%| 90.2%| 94.6%| 98.3%| 100.0%
1I?EE¥§Q 13,711 5,924| 13,802 11,398| 2,212| 3,136 2,208| 1,751 1,212 977| 1,006 832] 1,159 1,143| 3,022) 2,701 1,008 67,294
Z|&| 20.4%| 8.8%| 20.5%| 16.9%| 3.3%| 4.7%| 3.3%| 2.6%| 1.8%| 1.5%| 1.5%| 1.2%| 1.7%| 1.7%| 4.5% 4.0% 1.6%)| 100.0%
BEWES| 20.4%| 29.2%| 49.7%)| 66.6%| 69.9%)| 74.6%| 77.9%| 80.5%| 82.3%| 83.7%| 85.2%| 86.4%| 88.2%| 89.9%| 94.4%| 98.4%| 100.0%




